MIRO 6.2 24VDC-1U OUTPUT RELAY
IN: 24 VDC - OUT: 250 VAC/DC / 6 A
Art.No.: 52000
Weight: 0.035 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MIRO 6,2-1AUSG.REL.24VDC-1U
1 NO/NC contact
6 A
24 V DC
Screw terminals
safe separation (EN 60947-1)
Link to Product
Commercial data
CCC
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/52000
GTIN 4048879027311
ECLASS-6.0 27371001
ECLASS-6.1 27371601
ECLASS-7.0 27371601
ECLASS-7.1 27371601
ECLASS-8.0 27371601
ECLASS-8.1 27371601
ECLASS-9.0 27371601
ECLASS-9.1 27371601
ECLASS-10.0.1 27371601
ECLASS-10.1 27371601
ECLASS-11.0 27371601
ECLASS-11.1 27371601
ECLASS-12.0 27371601
ECLASS-13.0 27371601
ECLASS-14.0 27371601
ETIM-5.0 EC001437
ETIM-6.0 EC001437
ETIM-7.0 EC001437
ETIM-8.0 EC001437
customs tariff number 85364900
EAN 4048879027311
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Input